General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol OSWALSEEDS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO0OIK01029

Name of the company

SHREEOSWAL SEEDS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.31
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.05




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
o Shareholding as a % of s
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. total no. of shares of securities (1X)
Category shareholder | shareholders |P alq |P palq-up underlymg shareiheld (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D (In) (M) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As Total as a
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) % of (ALBC2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a % of ( ) X ogy | ot (A+B+C)
Promoter &
romoter 5 60942113 60942113 66.63 60942113 60942113 | 66.63
Group
(B) Public 29267 30527887 30527887 33.37 30527887 30527887 | 33.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlyin
ymng
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
y bmploy
Trusts
Total 29272 91470000 91470000 100 91470000 91470000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , T;}‘;mber of
No. Of as a % Number of ares
0. assumine full . pledged or .
No. Of Shares g Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
(D . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(I convertible securities ) sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgrrants and No. Of d11ufted share % of v form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) () (VID+HX) As a (2) |Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory cgtegory c.a}Fegory
% of held held (1) (1) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 66.63 60942113
Group
(B) Public 33.37 30527887 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 91470000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly shares shares held %o of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paiC up paid-up . - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a70
(I1D) shares held Depository (IV)+=(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) [ (VI) 1957) (VIID Asa | ¢y eg: | Class :
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X ) Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 60942113 60942113 | 66.63 60942113 60942113 | 66.63
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 60942113 60942113 | 66.63 60942113 60942113 | 66.63
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 5 60942113 60942113 | 66.63 60942113 60942113 | 66.63
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio 1 6741 6741 0.01 6741 6741 0.01
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 6741 6741 0.01 6741 6741 0.01
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) Resident Individuals | 28935

holding nominal

‘17091513

‘ 17091513

‘ 18.69

‘17091513‘

‘ 17091513 ‘ 18.69




share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal

(h) oo 20 9880127 9880127 10.8 9880127 9880127 |10.8
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians 113 353151 353151 0.39 353151 353151 0.39
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 28 202485 202485 0.22 202485 202485 0.22
(m) Any Other (specify) | 170 2993870 2993870 3.27 2993870 2993870 |3.27
Sub-Total (B)(4) 29266 30521146 30521146 | 33.37 30521146 30521146 | 33.37
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 29267 30527887 30527887 [ 33.37 30527887 30527887 | 33.37
(2)+B)3)+B)
4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 29272 91470000 91470000 | 100 91470000 91470000 | 100
Total (A+B~+C) 29272 91470000 91470000 100 91470000 91470000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharoe/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa 7o full Lockedin | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming fu shares (XII) |encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Sh Underlying . Number of
. ares . convertible .

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding o Y di £ | convertible ¢ Asa held in

convertible utstanding securities and percentage o % of dematerialized

L. Warrants diluted share 0 Sub- Sub- Sub-
No. | total No. | As a % of total
seourities (X1) No. Of - | capital) (X)= | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares held (b) form (XIV) category | category | category
(X) zV)arrants XD VIN+HX) As a held (i) (ii) (iii)
a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 66.63 60942113
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 66.63 60942113
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.63 60942113
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.01 6741 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)

0.01 6741 0 0 0
2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(g) 18.69 17091513 0 0 0
(h) 10.8 9880127 0 0 0
(1) 0.39 353151 0 0 0
M 0.22 202485 0 0 0
(m) 3.27 2993870 0 0 0
(Ségb‘TOtal (B) 33.37 30521146 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 33.37 30527887 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 91470000
Total
(A+B1C) 100 91470000

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

During the quarter, the shareholding of Mr. Sanjay Kumar Baigani and Mr. Anil Kumar Nahata, who are the promoters of
the Company, has been reduced due to their sale of shares in the open market.

Further Company has also submitted required Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI
(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from Mr. Sanjay Kumar Baigani and Mr. Anil Kumar Nahata,
who are the promoters of the Company with in prescribed time limit with exchange.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY KUMAR
BAIGANI

ANIL KUMAR
NAHATA

ANIL KUMAR
BAIGANI

PADMA
NAHTA

KIRAN DEVI
BEGANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACFPB5123]

ADEPNI211F

ACFPB5124R

ADEPN3108P

AHMPBO0951A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

30298938

30642995

60

60

60

60942113

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

30298938

30642995

60

60

60

60942113

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.12

33.5

66.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

30298938

30642995

60

60

60

60942113

Class eg:y

Total

30298938

30642995

60

60

60

60942113

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.12

335

66.63




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.12

335

66.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

30298938

30642995

60

60

60

60942113




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

I;}f;?:h‘;ﬁ;gfs @ |ASHISHKUMAR AGRAWAL GIRISHBHAI SHANTILAL VARIA HIMANSHU AGARWAL Click here to go back
PAN (II) AGJPA1834B AREPV9802E AOAPA9987L Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 1854800 1608000 2259970 5722770

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1854800 1608000 2259970 5722770
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03 1.76 2.47 6.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1854800 1608000 2259970 5722770
Class eg:y
Total 1854800 1608000 2259970 5722770

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 203 1.76 2.47 6.26




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.03

1.76

247

6.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1854800

1608000

2259970

5722770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HETAL N. SHAH (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFHS4345K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

10

160

1

170

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

709576

2284294

1996000

2993870

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

709576

2284294

1996000

2993870

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.78

2.5

2.18

3.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

709576

2284294

1996000

2993870




Class eg:y

Total

709576

2284294

1996000

2993870

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.78

2.5

2.18

3.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.78

2.5

2.18

3.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

709576

2284294

1996000

2993870




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







