General information about con	mpany
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	OSWALSEEDS
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE00IK01029
Name of the company	SHREEOSWAL SEEDS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declar	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

## $\label{thm:continuous} \textbf{Table VI - Statement showing for eign ownership limits}$

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.21
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.31
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.05

Table I - Summary	Statement	holding o	of specified	securities
-------------------	-----------	-----------	--------------	------------

		1	1	1	1		1				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) - (IV) + $ (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	60942113			60942113	66.63	60942113		60942113	66.63
(B)	Public	29267	30527887			30527887	33.37	30527887		30527887	33.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	29272	91470000			91470000	100	91470000		91470000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es					
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % Number o Locked in shares (XI securities ( as a		ked in	(XIII)		ber of ed in s (XII)  Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.63					60942113					
(B)	Public				33.37					30527887	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total				100					91470000	0	0	0		

		Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)			paid-up	paid-up snares underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	class of securities ( No of Voting (XIV)  Class eg: Class eg:y  60942113  60942113	) Rights	Total as a % of	
	the sharehelders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)			Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			•	•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	60942113			60942113	66.63	60942113		60942113	66.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	60942113			60942113	66.63	60942113		60942113	66.63
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	60942113			60942113	66.63	60942113		60942113	66.63
В	Table III - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder		•				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	6741			6741	0.01	6741		6741	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	6741			6741	0.01	6741		6741	0.01
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	28935	17091513			17091513	18.69	17091513		17091513	18.69

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs										
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20	9880127			9880127	10.8	9880127		9880127	10.8
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	113	353151			353151	0.39	353151		353151	0.39
(1)	Bodies Corporate	28	202485			202485	0.22	202485		202485	0.22
(m)	Any Other (specify)	170	2993870			2993870	3.27	2993870		2993870	3.27
Sub-Total (B)(4)		29266	30521146			30521146	33.37	30521146		30521146	33.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		29267	30527887			30527887	33.37	30527887		30527887	33.37
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern of	f the Non F	romoter- Non F	ublic sharehol	lder		•		
Total ( A+B+C2		29272	91470000			91470000	100	91470000		91470000	100
Total (A+B+C)		29272	91470000			91470000	100	91470000		91470000	100

	7	Гable II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	ıg pa	ttern of	the ]	Promoter and 1	Promoter Gro	ир		
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Pron	noter a	ınd Prom	oter C	Group			<u>.</u>	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				66.63					60942113			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.63					60942113			
(2)	Foreign	•										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.63					60942113			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding <sub>l</sub>	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	areholder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(d)				0.01					6741	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.01					6741	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State C	Government(s)								•	•
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				18.69					17091513	0	0	0
(h)				10.8					9880127	0	0	0
(i)				0.39					353151	0	0	0
(1)				0.22					202485	0	0	0
(m)				3.27					2993870	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.37					30521146	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				33.37					30527887	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showing	g shareholding p	oattern of the Non	Prom	oter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					91470000			
Total (A+B+C)		100 914700										
Disclosure of n	otes on shareho	olding pattern										

	Text Block
	During the quarter, the shareholding of Mr. Sanjay Kumar Baigani and Mr. Anil Kumar Nahata, who are the promoters of the Company, has been reduced due to their sale of shares in the open market.
Textual Information()	Further Company has also submitted required Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from Mr. Sanjay Kumar Baigani and Mr. Anil Kumar Nahata, who are the promoters of the Company with in prescribed time limit with exchange.

		Individu	als/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY KUMAR BAIGANI	ANIL KUMAR NAHATA	ANIL KUMAR BAIGANI	PADMA NAHTA	KIRAN DEVI BEGANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACFPB5123J	ADEPN1211F	ACFPB5124R	ADEPN3108P	AHMPB0951A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30298938	30642995	60	60	60	60942113
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30298938	30642995	60	60	60	60942113
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.12	33.5	0	0	0	66.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	•			
Class eg:X	30298938	30642995	60	60	60	60942113
Class eg:y						
Total	30298938	30642995	60	60	60	60942113
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.12	33.5	0	0	0	66.63

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.12	33.5	0	0	0	66.63	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	ncumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	30298938	30642995	60	60	60	60942113	

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL	GIRISHBHAI SHANTILAL VARIA	HIMANSHU AGARWAL	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AGJPA1834B	AREPV9802E	AOAPA9987L	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1854800	1608000	2259970	5722770			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1854800	1608000	2259970	5722770			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	1.76	2.47	6.26			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		•			
Class eg: X	1854800	1608000	2259970	5722770			
Class eg:y							
Гotal	1854800	1608000	2259970	5722770			
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	2.03	1.76	2.47	6.26			

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	1.76	2.47	6.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1854800	1608000	2259970	5722770
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			HETAL N. SHAH (HUF)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			AAFHS4345K	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	160	1	170	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	709576	2284294	1996000	2993870	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	709576	2284294	1996000	2993870	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.78	2.5	2.18	3.28	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	709576	2284294	1996000	2993870	

Class eg:y				
Total	709576	2284294	1996000	2993870
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.78	2.5	2.18	3.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.78	2.5	2.18	3.28
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	709576	2284294	1996000	2993870

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		